
Pos 

 

Tag Cadet 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 

120 
100 
77 

420 
5 

96 

Name 

Kyle Drysdale 
Killian Harris 
Mason Duchesne 
Xander Malatesta 
Madison Grace 

Ethan Steele 

Laps 

16 
16 
16 
16 
16 

8 

Diff 

1.473 
11.254 
11.745 
27.837 

DNF 

Total Tm 

10:54.519 
10:55.992 
11:05.773 
11:06.264 
11:22.356 

5:41.522 

Best Tm 

40.584 
40.626 
41.211 
41.184 
41.257 

41.145 

In Lap 

14 
16 
3 

13 
5 

5 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Text  

Margin of Victory 

1.473 

Avg. Speed 

61.602 

Best Lap Tm 

40.584 

Best Speed 

62.093 

Best Lap by 

120 - Kyle Drysdale 

 

Printed: 1/16/2022 6:29:59 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Brian Jason 

Race Director James Gangelhoff 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  PKRA 

Winter Race #6 

TAG Cadet 

Main 

Race (16 Laps) started at 15:39:12 

CCW Vintage 0.700 miles 

1/16/2022 15:21 


