

Winter Ra	ice #6								Sorted on Laps			
TAG Cad	et					CCW Vin	tage 0.700 mi	les				
Main				1/16/2022 15:21								
Race (16 Laps) started at 15:39:12												
Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	In Lap	Comment				
Tag Cade	et											
1	120	Kyle Drysdale	16		10:54.519	40.584	14					
2	100	Killian Harris	16	1.473	10:55.992	40.626	16					
3	77	Mason Duchesne	16	11.254	11:05.773	41.211	3					
4	420	Xander Malatesta	16	11.745	11:06.264	41.184	13					
5	5	Madison Grace	16	27.837	11:22.356	41.257	5					
Not class	ified											
DNF	96	Ethan Steele	8	DNF	5:41.522	41.145	5					

Text

largin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by		
.473	61.602	40.584	62.093	120 - Kyle Drysdale		
Chief of Timing & Scoring Br	ian Jason			Orbits		
Race Director James Gange	lhoff					
				www.mylaps.com		
				Licensed to: PKRA		